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œ- œ- œ œ œ œ
œb - œ- œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ Ó

.œ ‰ .œ ‰
œb - œ- œ œ ˙

œ- œ- œ œ œ œ

15Capriccio



B

B

B

B

43

43

43

43

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

109 Œ ˙ œ

.œb ‰ .œ ‰

Œ . Jœb œ œ œ œ

œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œb

œb œ œ œ œ œ Œ

Ó œœ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œb œ œ œ œ

œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œb œ œ

œ œ œb œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ ˙

œ# œ ˙

œ œ ˙

œ œ ˙

˙ œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ

> >

B

B

B
B

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

45

45

45

45

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

113 œ# œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ
˙ œ œ œ# œ

œb œ œ œ
4

˙ Œ

˙ Œ

˙ Œ

œ œ .œ jœ œb œ

˙ Jœ ‰ Œ

˙ jœ ‰ Œ
∑

œ œ œ Ó

Œ œ œ œ œb œb

˙# Ó

˙ Ó
p
p

≤
≤
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B

B

B
B

45

45

45

45

44

44

44

44

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

117 ∑

œ œ œ œ œ .˙
3

˙# Ó Œ

˙ Ó Œ

rit.

∑

.œb ‰ Ó

œb œb œ œ. œ. œb . œn ˙

.œb ‰ Ó

agitated

F

a tempo

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ. œ# ˙

∑

≤
≤

B

B

B

B

45

45

45

45

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

120 Œ œ œ# œ œ. œ. œ. .œ#

∑

Œ ‰ Jœ ˙

œb œb œ œ. œ. œb . œ# ˙agitated

agitated

F

œ œ. ® œb œ. œ ® œ# œn . ® œ œ œb . ® ‰ Œ
œ œb . ® œ œb . œ ® œ œ. ® œb œ œ. ® ‰ Œ

‰ Jœ ® œ ® œ ‰ . Œ

‰ Jœb ® œ ® œ ‰ . Œ

pizz.

pizz.

U

U

17Capriccio



B

B

B

B

45

45

45

45

43

43

43

43

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

122 Ó œ# œ œ. œ. œ# . œ. œ.
Œ

œ œ œ. œ. œ# . œ. œ# .
Ó .

œ œ œ. œ. œ. œ. œ# .
œ# œ œ. œ. œ# . œ. œ.

Œ

∑

arco

q = 90

œ# œ œ. œ. œ# . œ. œ.
Œ

œ œ œ. œ. œ. œ. œ# .
Œ

œ# œ œ. œ. œ# . œ. œN .
Œ

∑

Œ œ# . œ. œ.
Œ

Œ œ. œ. œ# .
Œ

Œ œ# . œ. œN .
Œ

∑

π

π

π

B

B

B

B

44

44

44

44

45

45

45

45

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

125 ∑

‰ Jœœ Jœœ ‰ Œ

œ œ# Jœ ‰ Œ

∑

pizz.

pizz.

p

p

∑

‰ Jœœ ‰ ‰ œœ œœ Œ

œ œ#
œ œ œ œ Œ

∑

∑

‰ œœ œœ ‰ œœ œœ ‰ œœ œœ ‰

œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ jœ

∑

pizz.

F

F

pizz.>

U

U >
>

>
>
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B

B
B

B

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

128 .œb œ œb œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ#

‰ œœ œœ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ ‰

œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ jœ

∑

P
œ œ œ# œ œb œ œ œ# œ œ œn œ œ œ œb œb œ

‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ ‰

œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ jœ

∑

>
>

>
>

>
>

>
>

B
B

B

B

42

42

42

42

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

130 œb œb œ œ œ œ# œ œ œn Ó
‰ œb œ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ ‰

Jœb œœœb Jœ œœœ Jœ œœœ

.œb œb œb œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œarco

F

Œ œ œ œ œb œ œ œ œ œb œ œn œ œb ‰
‰ œœ œœ ‰ œœ œœ ‰ œœ# œœ ‰

œ
œ# œn

œ
œ œb œb œ œb ‰

œ œ œ œ œb œ œ œ# œ œb œn œ œ œ œb ‰

pizz.

F

F

pizz.> > >
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B
B

B

B

42

42

42

42

45

45

45

45

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

132 ∑
.œ# œ# œ œ œ# œ#

.œ# œ œ# œ œ# œ#

∑

arco

arco

∑
JœN

‰ Œ Ó Œ
œN œœ œœ ‰ œœ œœ ‰ œœ œœ ‰

œ œœ# œœ œ œœ œœ œ œœ œœ œ
pizz.

pizz.

f

f> >

B

B

B

B

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

134 ∑

.œb œ œb œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ#

‰ œœ œœ ‰ œ œ ‰ œ œ ‰

œ œ# œ œ œ œ œb œn œ jœb
p

p

∑

œ œ œ# œ œb œ œ œ# œ œ œn œ œ œ œb œb œ
‰ œœ œœ ‰ œœ œœ ‰ œœ# œœ ‰

œ œ# œ œ œ œ œb œn œ jœbF

pizz.

pizz.

F
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B

B

B

B

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

136 œb . œ. œb . œ. Rœ# . ‰ . Œ .œn œ# œn œn œ# œ#

œb œb œ œ œ œ# œ œ œn Ó
œ. œb . œ. œ. Rœ# . ‰ . Œ .œ œ œ# œn œ# œ#

Ó œ
œœ# œœ œ

œœ œœ

arco

arcoarco

JœN
‰ Œ Ó Œ

JœN

œ œœ œœ ‰ œœ œœ ‰ œœ œœ ‰

œ œœ# œœ œ œœ œœ œ œœ œœ œ

pizz.

pizz.

f

f
> >

> >

B

B

B

B

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

138 .œb œ œb œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ#

.œ œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ#

.œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ#

œ œœ# œœ œ œœ œœ œ œœ œœ œ

arco

œ œ œ# œ œb œ œ œ# œ œ œn œ œ œ œb œb œ

œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ# œ# œ# œ œn œ œ œ œn œ œ

œ œ# œ# œ# œ œ œ# œn œ œ œ# œ# œ œ œn œ œ

œ œœ# œœ œ œœ œœ œ œœ œœ œ
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B

B

B

B

44

44

44

44

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

140 œb œb œ œ œ œ# œ œ œn Ó

œb œ œ œ œ œ# œ# œ œn Ó

œ œ œ# œ œ œn œ# œ œ# Ó

‰ jœ
œœœ

#
jœ

œœœ
n

jœ
œœœ ‰ Œ

.œ# œ œ œ œ œ# Jœn ‰ Ó

.œ# œ# œ œ œ# œ# Jœn
‰ Ó

.œ# œ œ# œ œ# œ# Jœn ‰ Ó

Ó œ
œœ# œœ œ J

œœ ‰

arco

arco

arco

p

p

p

p
> >

B

B

B

B

44

44

44

44

42

42

42

42

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

142 .œ# œ œ œ œ œ# Jœn ‰ Œ

.œ# œ# œ œ œ# œ# Jœn
‰ Œ

.œ# œ œ# œ œ# œ# Jœn ‰ Œ

Ó œ
œœ# œœ œ

.œ# œ œ œ œ œ#

.œ# œ# œ œ œ# œ#

.œ# œ œ# œ œ# œ#

.œ# œ# œ œ# œ# œ#arco

œ
Œ

œ Œ

œ Œ
œ œN œ œ œ œ œb œ

f

f

f

f

> >

o

o
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B
B
B
B

87

87

87

87

42

42

42

42

85

85

85

85

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

145 ∑
∑

œ# œ œ œ œ# œ œ# œ
∑

f

œ
Ó ‰

œ Ó ‰

œ ‰ œ# œ œ œ œ# œ œ# œ
œ œ# œ œ œ œ# œb œ œb œ œb œ œ œb

f
f

œ œ# œ# œ œ# œ ‰
œ# œ œ œ œ# œ œ# œ

∑
Œ ‰ jœœ#

f
f
arco

â

B
B
B
B

85

85

85

85

44

44

44

44

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

148 œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ# œ# œ œ# œ œn

œ# œ œ œ œ# œ œ# œ jœ
Œ ‰ œœ# œœ ‰

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙

œ œ œ ‰ œ œ# œ œ œ# œ œ œ#

œn œ ˙̇
â

â â
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B
B
B
B

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

150 œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ

œ œ œ ‰ ˙
œ œ ˙̇

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ# .œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙#
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙

Ó œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

B
B
B
B

87

87

87

87

44

44

44

44

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

152 œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ .œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙

œ ‰ Jœ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

‰ œ œ œ œ Jœ œ œ œ Jœ

‰ œ œ œ œ Jœ œ œ œ Jœ

‰ œ œ œ œ Jœ œ œ œ Jœ

˙ Œ Jœ

‰ œœ œ œœ Jœ œœ œ œœ Jœœ

‰ œœ œœ œœ J
œœ œœ œœ œœ J

œœ
‰ œ œ œ jœ œ œ œ jœ
˙ Œ ‰
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B
B

B

B

44

44

44

44

46

46

46

46

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

155 ‰ œœ Jœœ ‰ œœ Jœœ

‰ œ Jœ ‰ œ Jœ

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

≈ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

≈ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

≈ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ ˙̇
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙

o

B

B

B

B

46

46

46

46

87

87

87

87

44

44

44

44

87

87

87

87

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

158
˙̇ ˙ ˙̇

˙̇ Œ œ œ ˙̇

œ œ œ œ œ ˙̇ œ œ œ œ œ
˙̇

Ó
˙̇

˙ .œ

œ œ œ œ .œ œ œ œ œ
˙ œ œ œ œ Jœ

Ó .œ

œ œ œ œ .œ œ ˙
˙ ˙

˙ ˙

∑

o

25Capriccio



B
B
B
B

87

87

87

87

44

44

44

44

87

87

87

87

813

813

813

813

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

161 ‰ œœb œœ ‰ œœ œœ ‰ œœ œœ ‰

Jœ Jœ jœ Jœ Jœ Jœ ‰
œ œ œ œ jœ œ œ œ œ œ œ jœ

∑

œN œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

P

P
P
P

˙# .œ

˙# .œ

˙ .œ

Jœ# .œ œ. .œ .œ œ. Jœ

> > >
> > >

B
B
B
B

813

813

813

813

44

44

44

44

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

164
œ# œn œ œb Jœ Jœ- ˙ Jœb

4œ# œn œb œ Jœ Jœ- ˙ Jœb
4

œ œb œ œb Jœ Jœ- ˙ ‰
4

œ œb œ œb Jœ Jœ- ˙ ‰
4

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ .œ ‰
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ .œ ‰
Ó œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

Ó œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

Ÿ

Ÿ
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B
B
B
B

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

166 œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ .œ ‰
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ .œ ‰

.œ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

.œ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ# œ# œ# œ# œ# œ Ó
Ó œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ

.œ# ‰ .œ ‰

.œ ‰ .œ ‰

Ÿ

Ÿ

Ÿ

Ÿ
Ÿ Ÿ

Ÿ Ÿ

B
B
B
B

46

46

46

46

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

168 œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ .œ

‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œb œ œ œb œ œb œ

‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œb œ œb œ œ œb œ

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.
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B

B

B
B

46

46

46

46

44

44

44

44

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

169
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ. œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ.
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œb œ œb œ œ œ œ œn œb œn œb œ œ œ. œn œ œb œn œb œ œ œ œ
œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ

œn œb œ œ œ œ œ. œn œ œb œ œ œ œ œ œ

S

S

S

S

B
B
B
B

44

44

44

44

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

170 œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

.œ ‰ .œ ‰
œ œ œ œ# œ .œ Jœ#

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

.Jœ ≈ .Jœ ≈ .Jœ ≈ .Jœ ≈
œ œ œ œ œ œ

Ÿ Ÿ Ÿ Ÿ Ÿ Ÿ
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B
B
B
B

42

42

42

42

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

172 Ó œ œ œ œ# œ

œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ#

œ# œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ
œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ# œn œ œ œ œ# œ œ œn œ œ œb œ œ œb
œ œ œn œ œb œ œn œ œ œb œ œ œb

‰ œ œ# œ# œ œ œb œ œn œ œ œ

‰ œ œ# œ# œ œ œb œ œ œn œ œn

B
B
B
B

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

174
..œœ- ® ..œœ- ® ..œœ- ® ..œœb - ®
..œœ- ® .œ- ® ..œœ- ® ..œœ- ®

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œb œ œb œ œ œn œb œn œb œ

3 3 3 3

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ

≥ ≥ ≥ ≥
≥ ≥ ≥ ≥

> >
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B
B
B
B

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

176
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

‰ œœm ‰ œœm
‰ œœm ‰ œœm

‰ œœ
m ‰ œœ

m ‰ œœ
m ‰ œœ

m
.œ

‰
œ

≈ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œb œ œb œ œ œn œb œn œb œ

3 3 3 3

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ# œ

≥ ≥ ≥ ≥

≥ ≥ ≥ ≥
Ÿ Ÿ

> >

B
B
B
B

43

43

43

43

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

178
˙ ˙
˙ ˙
˙ œ œ œ œ œ.

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œb œ œ œ œ œ œ œ# œn œ œ# œ œ œ#

.œ ® .œ ® .œb ® œ .œn ® .œ# ® .œ ® .œ# ®

.œ ® .œ ® .œb ® œ .œn ® .œ ® .œ# ® .œ# ®

.œ ® .œ ® .œ ® œ .œ ® .œ ® .œ# ® œ#
p

p
p

p
cresc.

cresc.

cresc.

cresc.
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B
B
B

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

180 .œ œ œ œ
Œ

.œ œ œ œ Œ

.œ œ œ œ œœb

.œ œ œ œ Œ
S

f
f
f
f

œ œ jœ ‰ œ œ œ
3œ œ Jœ ‰ œ œ œ
3

Jœ œ Jœœb œ œ

jœ œ ‰ œ œ
S

Ó . œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ .˙

Œ
œ œ œ œ ˙

Ó œ œ œ œ œ

Ÿ
Ÿ

Ÿ

B

B
B
B

87

87

87

87

43

43

43

43

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

183 ˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ Œ ‰

œ œ œ œ œ œœ Jœœ
Ó œœ

jœœœ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ Œ ‰

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ Œ ‰
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ Œ ‰
œ œ œ œ œ œœ jœœ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œœ Jœœ

S

S

S

Ÿ Ÿ

Ÿ Ÿ

Ÿ Ÿ
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B
B
B

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

186 œ ˙

Œ Œ œ. œœ
œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ

œ! œ! œ! œ!œ! œ! œ! œ! œ

œ ˙

˙̇ œ œœ
œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ

œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ

œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ!
œ œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ!

œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ! œ!
˙̇ ˙̇

> >

B
B
B
B

Vla. I

Vla. II

Vla. III

Vla. IV

189
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œb œb œ œ œ
œ œb œb œb œn œb œ œn œb œ œb œn
œ œ œ œ

œ œ œb œ œb œ œ œb

œ œ œ# œ œ œ œ œb œ œn œb œ œ

œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. ≈ œœ ..œœ ‰
Œ ‰ Jœ .œ ‰
Œ ‰ Jœ ..œœ ‰
œ. œ. œ. œ. œ. ≈ œœ

..œœ ‰

p

p

f

f

ä ä ä ä
ä ä ä ä
ä ä ä ä
ä ä ä ä
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